
Bearded Collie Club of America

Sunday, April 13, 2014

T2B Time 2 Beat/T2BP 

Dan Faulkner Judge:

8 3Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdT2B

8021 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaT2B

8022 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaT2B

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesT2B

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenT2BP

12024 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienT2BP

16 5Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiT2B

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiT2B

16031 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoT2B

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonT2BP

16036 Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayT2BP

20 10Jump Height = # of dogs

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertT2B

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettT2B

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonT2B

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettT2B

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryT2B

20032 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeT2B

20046 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonT2BP

20038 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelT2BP

20050 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettT2BP

24 7Jump Height = # of dogs

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeT2B

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallT2B

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenT2B

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerT2B

24017 Layla, German Shepherd Dog, Kristen BoentgenT2B

26 1Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterT2B

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAXPB

8 21Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAXPA

8002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXB

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXB

8009 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXB

8010 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXB

8021 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8022 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAXB

8023 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXB

8024 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXB

8035 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8036 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXB

8037 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXB

8013 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAXPB

8015 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXPB

8029 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXPB

8038 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXPB

8039 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12001 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXA

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXB

12006 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12010 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXB

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXB
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12019 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXB

12020 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXB

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12035 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12014 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAXPB

12015 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAXPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAXPB

16 21Jump Height = # of dogs

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXA

16004 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16006 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16007 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXB

16010 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXB

16011 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXB

16013 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXB

16014 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXB

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXB

16027 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXB

16028 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXB

16029 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXB

16039 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXB

16040 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXB

16018 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAXPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAXPB

16041 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAXPB

20 22Jump Height = # of dogs

20001 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXA

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXA

20032 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeAXA

20044 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAXPA

20038 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelAXPA

20045 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussAXPA

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20008 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20009 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXB

20011 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXB

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXB

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXB

20015 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXB

20016 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXB

20019 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXB

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXB

20036 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXB

20027 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAXPB

20029 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAXPB

20041 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAXPB

20050 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAXPB

24 20Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenAXA

24030 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXA

24031 Mazie, Flat Coated Retriever, Kris EstesAXA

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXB

24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXB

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXB

24008 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXB

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXB

24011 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24013 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXB

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXB

24019 Sailor, Pointer, Patrice DelehantyAXB

24021 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXB

24022 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXB

24023 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderOAP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderOA

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

OAP
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12026 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorOAP

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16031 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoOA

16042 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudOA

16043 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonOA

Standard Novice A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8032 Harley, Havanese, Joyce PhilbrookNAB

8033 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeNAB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienNAP

12027 Beezer, Parson Russell Terrier, Amanda WrobelNAP

16 4Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaNAB

16035 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesNAB

16036 Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayNAP

16037 Bliss, Bearded Collie, Sharon DomierNAP

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungNAB

24032 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian HussNAB

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAA

26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori DuffNAB

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4004 Pixie, Maltese, Judy PawsonAJPB

8 22Jump Height = # of dogs

8030 Lacey, Havanese, Kathy CoderAXJA

8027 Kenzie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda May McKinnonAJPA

8002 Caper, Chihuahua, Judy PawsonAXJB

8003 Belli, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8004 Tiger Lily, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeAXJB

8007 Comet, Coton de Tulear, Elaine BairdAXJB

8008 Nike, Papillon, Judy PawsonAXJB

8009 Mulligan, Bichon Frise, Tina AckermanAXJB

8010 Amelia, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Carol DonnellyAXJB

8021 Chevy, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8022 Kody, All American, Joni SilvaAXJB

8023 Marcy, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay DeVitoAXJB

8024 Daniel, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAXJB

8035 Rheno, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8036 Romeo, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAXJB

8037 Rhinestone, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAXJB

8013 Sparkle, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAJPB

8014 Tulah, Papillon, Ann-Marie RocheAJPB

8015 Brooke, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAJPB

8029 Dominic, Miniature Poodle, Michelle WnekAJPB

8038 Roxie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Linda MandozziAJPB

8039 Renegade, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Laurie MandozziAJPB

12 21Jump Height = # of dogs

12011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJA

12026 BeauJangles, Shetland Sheepdog, Sandra TaylorAJPA

12001 Diamond, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12002 Breeze, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12003 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Tink, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

12005 Radiance, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia GagnonAXJB

12006 Mia, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Alison ValenciaAXJB

12007 Bizzy, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12008 Star, Cocker Spaniel, Sylvia Martinez-CortesAXJB

12009 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12010 Magic, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joan CurtissAXJB

12012 Westley, Shiba Inu, Mark GilesAXJB

12013 Bungee, Cocker Spaniel, Vivian HudsonAXJB

12019 Ricky Bobby, Miniature American Shepherd, Lindsay 

DeVito

AXJB

12020 Dasja, Miniature Schnauzer, Karin KinnanAXJB

12030 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12035 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12014 Auggie, Cocker Spaniel, Doris  O'brienAJPB

12015 Pearl, Basset Hound, Joan CurtissAJPB

12021 Ketch, Miniature Schnauzer, Teri OlsenAJPB
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16 23Jump Height = # of dogs

16012 Ranger, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJA

16002 Zippy, Shetland Sheepdog, Jodi WinialskiAXJB

16004 TeePee, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16005 Gulliver, Shetland Sheepdog, Barbara A C HerrickAXJB

16006 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16007 Tat, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

16008 Missy, Miniature American Shepherd, Tammy DevitoAXJB

16010 Rookie, English Cocker Spaniel, Tracey DeyetteAXJB

16011 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16013 Selah, Keeshond, Kimberly SmithAXJB

16014 James, Shiba Inu, Eunice GilesAXJB

16015 Caper, Shetland Sheepdog, Tessa WinialskiAXJB

16027 Dexter, Shetland Sheepdog, Elaine HamillAXJB

16028 Becca, American Eskimo, Christine La VoieAXJB

16029 Brenna, Standard Schnauzer, Pierre LorrainAXJB

16039 Skyler, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudAXJB

16040 Bolt, Shetland Sheepdog, Meg McCarthyAXJB

16043 Cruzer, Shetland Sheepdog, Diane PattersonAXJB

16018 Flash, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAJPB

16020 Katie, Portuguese Water Dog, Kimberly NickersonAJPB

16022 Chime, Rottweiler, Paula MiloglavAJPB

16024 Electra, Rottweiler, Paula Miloglav ReccoAJPB

16041 Wrigley, Labrador Retriever, Elliot KaplanAJPB

20 19Jump Height = # of dogs

20019 Molly, Labrador Retriever, Hollis McGuireAXJA

20044 SirPrize, Border Collie, Carolyn JussilaAXJA

20026 Gage, Bouvier Des Flandres, Maureen PattersonAJPA

20029 Hagrid, Bernese Mountain Dog, Clint BromeAJPA

20001 Foxxy, Portuguese Water Dog, Ann PeereboomAXJB

20006 Atty, Dalmatian, Tod HebertAXJB

20007 Sammie, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20008 Quick, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20009 Frisco, Whippet, Louise HoelscherAXJB

20011 Lacey, Gordon Setter, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

20012 Jack, Bearded Collie, Joanne WilliamsonAXJB

20014 Ruby, Golden Retriever, Sylvia LeggettAXJB

20015 Notch, Border Collie, Amber GenestAXJB

20016 O'my, Border Collie, Lois PlattAXJB

20024 Cobalt, Australian Shepherd, Leland PerryAXJB

20036 Linus, Dalmatian, Elaine Hamill AXJB

20027 Doc, German Short Haired Pointer, Joe MsciszAJPB

20041 Branny, All American, Eileen FernandezAJPB

20050 Peyton, Collie, Noreen BennettAJPB

24 19Jump Height = # of dogs

24030 Cole, Standard Poodle, Katherine MartinAXJA

24001 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24002 Lincoln, Standard Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

24003 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24004 Abby, Labrador Retriever, Mimi BromeAXJB

24005 Bree, German Shepherd Dog, Diane SumrallAXJB

24006 Demi, Beauceron, Maureen McLatchyAXJB

24007 Lilly, Standard Poodle, Judith BowenAXJB

24008 JJ, Standard Poodle, Elizabeth Ainsley CampbellAXJB

24009 Harlow, Doberman Pinscher, Joyce OrcuttAXJB

24010 Pyro, Golden Retriever, Ann LefflerAXJB

24011 Rayna, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24013 Sebeka, Border Collie, Kimberly SmithAXJB

24015 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXJB

24019 Sailor, Pointer, Patrice DelehantyAXJB

24021 Quiz, Pointer, Kathy DuffyAXJB

24022 Journey, Doberman Pinscher, Lois PlattAXJB

24023 Tag, Doberman, Rae O'LearyAXJB

24031 Mazie, Flat Coated Retriever, Kris EstesAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Dan Faulkner Judge:

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4008 Blaze, Havanese, Kathy CoderOJP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Benny, American Staffordshire Terrier, Dalana 

Bewley Huss

OJP

20 3Jump Height = # of dogs

20032 Sailor, Bearded Collie, Katherine DupeeOAJ

20038 Rory, Irish Setter, Martin HaspelOJP

20045 Cobalt, Golden Retriever, Brian HussOJP

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24029 Cachi, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Anita CravenOAJ

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Dan Faulkner Judge:
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8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8032 Harley, Havanese, Joyce PhilbrookNAJB

8033 Clark, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Mimi BromeNAJB

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Katniss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joanne O'BrienNAJP

12027 Beezer, Parson Russell Terrier, Amanda WrobelNAJP

16 6Jump Height = # of dogs

16033 Vegas, Finnish Lapphund, Donna CupkaNAJB

16035 Pop, Kai Ken, Eunice GilesNAJB

16042 Izzy, Shetland Sheepdog, Darlene BranchaudNAJB

16036 Farley, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayNAJP

16037 Bliss, Bearded Collie, Sharon DomierNAJP

16038 Granite, Bearded Collie, Nancy MayNAJP

20 1Jump Height = # of dogs

20046 Shine, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAJA

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24026 Keno, German Shepherd Dog, Joe DeYoungNAJB

24032 Oscar, Portuguese Water Dog, Brian HussNAJB

26 2Jump Height = # of dogs

26001 Rumor, Border Collie, Ashley PorterNAJA

26002 Play, Border Collie, Valori DuffNAJB

Page 5 of  5This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER..


